desserts & beverages




SOUFFLE AL CIOCCOLATO

a unique and classic chocolate fondant soufflé with a liquid chocolate
centre and served with vanilla ice cream £7.45

CHEESECAKE MONTEROSA

mascarpone and soft cheese with a biscuit base, topped with
strawberries and raspberries set in a strawberry glaze £7.45

SEMIFREDDO TORRONCINO
semifreddo, served with a shot of espresso coffee £7.45
PANNA COTTA

soft, rich vanilla cream panna cotta with fresh raspberries and a
raspberry coulis £7.45

TIRAMISU

a classic venetian dessert of light sponge soaked in coffee and
amaretto, layered with mascarpone £7.45

BANOFFEE PIE

fresh slices of banana on a biscuit base, covered with caramel fresh
cream mascarpone and decorated with chocolate flakes £7.45

AFFOGATO
vanilla ice cream served with a shot of espresso coffee £6.95
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS
strawberry, vanilla, chocolate, pistachio, honeycomb (2 scoops) £5.95
SELECTION OF SORBETS
lemon, mango, raspberry (2 scoops) £5.95

SELECTION OF KIDS SORBETS & ICE CREAM
(1 scoop) £2.85

these desserts may contain gluten, nuts or traces of nuts.

*allergies & intolerances*
should you have concerns about an allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order

BEVERAGES

BLACK COFFEE
WHITE COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACHIATTO
FLOATER COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA

EARL GREY TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
GREEN TEA
CAMOMILE TEA

£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£2.95
£3.95
£2.95
£4.50
£3.95
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

decaffeinated coffee and tea

available
LIQUEUR COFFEES
IRISH COFFEE £6.95
FRENCH COFFEE £6.95
ITALIAN COFFEE £6.95
TIA MARIA COFFEE £6.95
BAILEYS COFFEE £6.95

other liqueurs are available



