Castello

desserts & beverages



## SOUFFLÉ AL CIOCCOLATO a unique and classic chocolate fondant soufflé with a liquid chocolate centre and served with vanilla ice cream $\mathbf{£7.45}$

## BEVERAGES

centre and served with vanilia ice cream £7.45	BLACK COFFEE £	2.95	
CHEESECAKE MONTEROSA	WHITE COFFEE £	3.50	
mascarpone and soft cheese with a biscuit base, topped with strawberries and raspberries set in a strawberry glaze <b>£7.45</b>	CAPPUCCINO £	3.50	
	LATTÉ £	3.80	
SEMIFREDDO TORRONCINO	ESPRESSO £	2.95	
semifreddo, served with a shot of espresso coffee £7.45	DOUBLE ESPRESSO £	3.95	
PANNA COTTA	MACHIATTO £	2.95	
soft, rich vanilla cream panna cotta with fresh raspberries and a raspberry coulis <b>£7.45</b>	FLOATER COFFEE £	4.50	
	HOT CHOCOLATE £	3.95	
TIRAMISU	TEA £	3.00	
a classic venetian dessert of light sponge soaked in coffee and amaretto, layered with mascarpone <b>£7.45</b>	EARL GREY TEA £	3.50	
BANOFFEE PIE	PEPPERMINT TEA £	3.50	
fresh slices of banana on a biscuit base, covered with caramel fresh cream mascarpone and decorated with chocolate flakes <b>£7.45</b>	GREEN TEA £	3.50	
	CAMOMILE TEA £	3.50	
AFFOGATO	decaffeinated coffee and t	decaffeinated coffee and tea available	
vanilla ice cream served with a shot of espresso coffee <b>£6.95</b>			
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS			
strawberry, vanilla, chocolate, pistachio, honeycomb (2 scoops) £5.95		LIQUEUR COFFEES	
SELECTION OF SORBETS			
lemon, mango, raspberry (2 scoops) £5.95	IRISH COFFEE £	6.95	
SELECTION OF KIDS SORBETS & ICE CREAM	FRENCH COFFEE £	6.95	
(1 scoop) <b>£2.85</b>	ITALIAN COFFEE £	6.95	
	TIA MARIA COFFEE £	6.95	
these desserts may contain gluten, nuts or traces of nuts.	BAILEYS COFFEE £	6.95	

\*allergies & intolerances\* should you have concerns about an allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order

other liqueurs are available